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三位決定戦

21-19
21-12

山本裕幸 (西南大）

宗山群 (日経大）

21- 9
21-13

21-18
14-21
21-18

17-21
21-16
21-16

21-19
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21- 9

21-13
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21-11

21-14
21-17

21- 6
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21- 5
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21-14
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21-19
26-24

21-18
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21- 8
21- 6

17-21
21-19
21-17

21-12
20-22
21-12

21-11
21-13

21-14
21-17

21-16
21-15

尾場晃 (西南大）

宗山群 (日経大）

小峠泰之 (西南大）

三時洸晟 (福教大）

眞名子優斗 (北九大）

末廣勇輝 (共立大）

佐々木裕太 (西工大）

森尚寛 (九州大）

東陸太朗 (西南大）

泊蒼瑠 (九産大）

岩元球道 (日経大）

川浪辰熈 (北九大）

大城陸 (西南大）

田中俊一 (九情工）

宮崎燿輔 (九産大）

木山誠啓 (九州大）

多賀史也 (北九大）

森山大輔 (福教大）

大谷悠斗 (西南大）

鹿毛康太郎 (国環工）

田代穂 (北九大）

松森達也 (西工大）

楠田亮介 (国環工）

案西快 (福教大）

籾貴昭 (北九大）

黒上雄馬 (西南大）

古谷享一 (九州大）

楠根光琴 (九情工）

山本裕幸 (西南大）

馬場裕暉 (北九大）

安部成勇 (北九大）

福田裕一 (福工大）

羽多野晃大 (九州大）

田原将大 (西南大）

橋本夏苑 (日経大）

倉田舜也 (西南大）

海野裕太 (北九大）

高崎聖悟 (九情工）

男子シングルスS

米満薫 (西南大）

河西晃希 (九州大）
22-20
16-21
21-18

21-10
21-11
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三位決定戦

21-15
22-20

水木伶 (九産大）

加藤丈登 (九州大）

21-11
21-19

21-15
21- 8

18-21
21-15
21-17

21-16
21-19

21-11
21-16

21-16
21-14 加藤丈登 (九州大）

古賀和樹 (九情工）

小西透矢 (九情工）

平岡考太 (北九大）

枝澤友也 (九州大）

松崎龍太郎 (九情工）

男子シングルスA

鵜狩真生 (北九大）

水木伶 (九産大）

21-11
21-15
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0
21- 9
21-15

大西春輝 (北九大）

田中礼央 (北九大）

21- 9
24-22

21- 6
21- 7

21-19
21-19

21-18
21-14

22-20
21-10

三位決定戦

21- 8
21-10

21-15
21-17

21-12
21-12

20-22
21- 8
21-10

21-15
19-21
21-17

21-11
21- 9

21- 2
21- 8

21- 6
21- 7

21-17
21-13

21-13
21- 9

田中礼央 (北九大）

23-21
21-14

19-21
21-17
21-19

21- 9
21-11

21-13
21- 9

21-13
21- 8

23-21
21-19

九冨祥太郎 (九情工）

山田啓文 (九州大）

古橋怜 (九州大）

吉住耕生 (近大産）

鶴田夢躍 (西工大）

安田潤平 (九情工）

大塚翔太 (北九大）

弘中融太郎 (九州大）

大西春輝 (北九大）

松久直文 (九州大）

福冨康樹 (九情工）

中城龍之介 (九情工）

板井草平 (九産大）

嵯峨慧大 (九情工）

萩野秀鷹 (九州大）

田川力 (九情工）

小野龍樹 (西工大）

谷口久眞 (九州大）

中岡憲介 (近大産）

男子シングルスB

坂梨和浩 (西南大）

坪田大輝 (北九大）

井上旭 (近大産）



 
米満薫 大谷悠斗

東陸太朗 2 2 大城陸

楠根光琴 0 2 0 森尚寛

古賀和樹 2 0 木山誠啓

田代穂 1 2 高崎聖悟

眞名子優斗 2 1 0 田中俊一

羽多野晃大 2 籾貴昭

古谷享一 0 2 川浪辰熈

宗山群 2 2 1 玉井大地

橋本夏苑 2 松森達也

小穴響太 2 1 小峠泰之

宮崎燿輔 2 倉田舜也

多賀史也 0 2 1 海野裕太

安部成勇 0 2 馬場裕暉

尾場晃 0 1 楠田亮介

坂梨和裕 0 0 0 鹿毛康太郎

福田裕一 2 2 山本裕幸

高倉海 黒上雄馬

小穴響太

宮崎燿輔 1

玉井大地 2
松森達也

三位決定戦

21-15
17-21
21-11

(九産大）

(西工大）

18-21
21-14
21-15

21-15
21-11

21-15
23-21

22-20
21-16

19-21
21-11
21-18

21-15
23-21

21-12
21-17

20-22
21-17
21-1118-21

21-13
21-16

(国環工）

(西南大）

21-13
18-21
21-12

16-21
21-13
21-19

21-13
21-11

25-23
25-23

21-16
21-19

21-10
21- 5

(西工大）

(西南大）

(北九大）

(福工大）

(西南大）

(九州大）

(九情工）

(北九大）

(九産大）

(北九大）

(西南大）

(北九大）

(九州大）

(日経大）

男子ダブルスS

(西南大）

(九情工）

21-15
21- 9

21-15
21-19



 
枝澤友也

松崎龍太郎 0 加藤丈登

小西透矢 2 2 2 明光院智祐

吉住耕生 2 梅原慶悟

吉隈大竪 2 0 1 坪田大輝

古橋怜 0 0 1 大塚翔太

山田啓文 2 安田潤平

松久直文 2 0 田川力

萩野秀鷹 2 井上旭

西住稜真 1 1 2 中岡憲介

松本宗一郎 0 1 0 弘中融太郎

中城龍之介 2 谷口久眞

九冨祥太郎 0 2 福冨康樹

田中礼央 2 2 2 嵯峨慧大

大西春輝 0 平岡考太

鵜狩真生

田中礼央

大西春輝 2

明光院智祐 1
梅原慶悟

三位決定戦

15-21
21- 8
21-16

(北九大）

(近大産）

14-21
22-20
21-18

21-19
21-11

15-21
21-19
21-16

21-14
21-13

21-13
15-21
21-1121-14

21-13

(九情工）

(北九大）

21-18
21-19

21-15
18-21
21-12

21- 6
21- 8

21-17
15-21
21- 8

21-13
21-12

21-18
21-18

(九情工）

(近大産）

(九州大）

(九情工）

(北九大）

(九州大）

(近大産）

(北九大）

(九州大）

(九州大）

(近大産）

男子ダブルスAB

(九情工）

(近大産）

23-21
21-18

21- 4
21- 7
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0

2

21-13
21-11

三位決定戦

21-19
21- 4

四元晴海 (北九大）

廣渡みさき (北九大）

四元晴海 (北九大）

山本瑞月 (九州大）

廣渡みさき (北九大）

女子シングルスSA

吉田寛乃 (西南大）

田代紗英 (九州大）
21- 7
21- 8

21- 9
21-13



 
女子シングルスB
Ａブロック

M １－１
G 2-2

(福教大) P 64-72
M ２－０
G 4-0

(西工大) P 84-38
M ０－２
G 0-4

(北九大) P 46-84

女子シングルスB
Ｂブロック

M ０－２
G 0-4

(九情工) P 17-84
M ２－０
G 4-1

(西南大) P 100-40
M １－１
G 3-2

(北九大) P 78-71

 8-21
21-16
 7-21

○

×

園美鈴

園美鈴 ２

林香帆 ３ 3-21
 1-21

21- 3
21- 1

 5-21
 8-21

×

荒木薫乃 １

勝-敗 順　位林香帆

21- 5
21- 8

○

荒木薫乃

21- 8
16-21
21- 7

×

○

秋永愛実

秋永愛実 １21- 2
21-14

 2-21
14-21

○

×

松本莉央

松本莉央 ３

21-12
21-10

×

○

21-11
21-19

11-21
19-21

○

×

女子シングルスB

勝-敗 順　位清水萌

清水萌 ２12-21
10-21



 

1

2

0

2

女子シングルスB

秋永愛実 (西工大）

荒木薫乃 (西南大）

16-22
21-19
21-10

清水萌 （福教大）

園美鈴 （北九大）

三位決定戦

21-18
21-11



 
吉田寛乃 米崎愛未

荒木薫乃 2  中山凛

松本莉央 0 2 0 X 山本瑞月

園美鈴 2 0 田代紗英

岡菜月 児島早耶香

白垣凜 2 0 2 0 樋口楓

田尻安佳里 0 2 廣渡みさき

山根渚 四元晴海

岡菜月

白垣凜 0

米崎愛未 2
中山凛

三位決定戦

21-17
21-12

(九産大）

(近大産）

(北九大）

21-13
21- 6

21-15
21-13

21-15
21-15

21-10
21-18

21-18
21-14(九産大）

(近大産）

(近大産）

(九州大）

(近大産）

女子ダブルスSAB

(西南大）

(北九大）

21- 6
21- 9


